Administracao de Operagoes 1
Prova 1

16/10 - 8h - 9:40h - LEIA 1

Cédigo Nome

10727761 Ana Laura Ferronato
10727545 Ana Livia Ferrari Milan
10727722 Ana Mayra Gomes da Silva
11585164 Andre Calabrez Hilf de Moraes
10727437 Anna Laura Ramos Forini
10784182 Arthur Castelan
10727416 Beatriz Agostinho Machado
10292732 Bruno Lourengo
10727632 Caio Bovi Brandéao
10727681 Camila Custddio Ferreira Orsi Beihy
10851176 Caroline Yumi Minami
10727736 Cassio Henrique de Carvalho Vilela
10727503 Claudio Bellintane Neto
10727117 Dante Monteiro Forcin
10727232 Elbert Soares Nascimento
10829239 Fabio Augusto Costa David
10727479 Gabriel de Moura Carreira
10726742 Gabriel Luiz Jabr
10689202 Gabriel Zampolo da Silva
10727100 Gabriel Zonis Marinho de Castilho
4452836 Gabriela de Paula Paschoal
10689032 Gabrieli Yumi Matida
10727441 Giovane Quinhone Sacco
10727396 Isabela Luzia Gaziro
10689112 Jean Augusto Sousa Dantas
10784202 Jodo Augusto Dias Duarte
10829218 Joao Mateus Queiroz Moreira
10689133 Joao Victor Sanches Marques

18/10 - 10h - 11:40h - LEIA 1
11585192 José Julio Mello Coelho
10727778 Julia Guerra Delmonaco
10374841 Julia Souza Ghesi
10727340 Jung Yeon Han
10784272 Leonardo Capua de Menezes
10727611 Leonardo de Souza Signoretti
10727653 Leonardo Soares Foresti
10727757 Leticia Escobar Bezerra
10727695 Marcelo Costa Pucineli
10727382 Marcelo Eduardo Marchi
10368736 Maria Clara Frederico Nakamoto
10727531 Maria Paula Dias Cardoso Poleselli de Souza
10370941 Mateus Teles Artioli Godoi
10727288 Melissa Chu
10287681 Nicole Nicoletti de Vasconcellos
5382204 Otavio Monteiro Becker Neto




10727607
10689050
9782545

9878232

10851180
10726680
10727191
10727361
10727674
10366647
10727159
9781871

10692137

Pedro Lopes Cardoso de Mattos
Pedro Luis Curado

Raphael Augusto de Castro Pereira
Raphael Migoto Campos de Paula
Rebeca Soledad Guzman Barrero
Rodrigo Cassiano Nogueira
Romulo di Lucca Negrelli Melo
Tiago Hoffmann Trindade Paloschi
Tomas Elias Souza Lima

Vanessa de Souza Justino

Victor de Lima Jordao

Victor Gardim Fabris

Vinicius Gregdrio Beruski




